
Benjamin
Ice Cream Treat Day 

Evergreen
Ice Cream Treat Day 

September 25
October 9 & 30
November 13
December 11

January 22
February 5 & 19

March 5 & 26
April 16 & 30

May 21

VolunteerVolunteerVolunteer

Back to School Event – Friday, August 23 – Benjamin Middle School 6:00 – 8:00 pm
Fall Fun Run Fundraiser – Friday, October 11 – During the day in specials at each school
Roller Skating Party  October 19 4:30pm-6:30pm – Coachlite Skate Rink
Open Gym Night– Friday November 8 – Evergreen Large Gym 6:00pm-8:00pm
Holiday Bazaar–Thursday, December 5 – Evergreen Large Gym: 3:30 pm-8 pm – SET UP
Friday, December 6 – Evergreen Large Gym: 9am-5:30pm
Saturday, December 7-Evergreen Large Gym: 9am-12pm
Chicago Steel Hockey Game – Saturday, January 11 6:05pm– Fox Valley Ice Arena
Candy Bar Bingo – Wednesday, January 22 – Evergreen Large Gym: 6:30 pm-8:00 pm
Roller Skating Party  –February 8- Coachlite Skate Rink 4:30pm-6:30pm
Movie Night – Friday, February 21 - Evergreen Large Gym: 6:30pm-8:30pm
Open Gym Night – Friday, March 14 –Evergreen Large Gym: 6:00-8:00
Parent Night Out –Friday, April 11 –Location TBD

2024-2025 Benjamin-Evergreen
PTA Calendar

General PTA Meetings
In-Person-District Board Room

Now on Tuesdays @ 7:00 PM

August 13, 2024 (Committee Chairs Only)
September 17, 2024
November 19, 2024

January 21, 2025
March 18, 2025
May 20, 2025

September 19
October 3 & 17

November 7
December 5 & 19
January 16 & 30
February 13 & 27

March 13
April 10 & 24
May 8 & 22

September 11
October 2 & 16

November 6
December 4 & 18

January 8 & 29
February 12 & 26

March 19
April 9 & 23

May 7 

Evergreen
Hot Lunch

Benjamin
Treat Day

Evergreen
Treat Day

Evergreen
Hot Lunch


